Protistor® size 72 aR
850 to 1250VAC (IEC) / 1300VAC (UL)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFC67AB72-11-0520_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
voltage AC
(UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
PC72UD13C315TF Z300494 1250 V 1300 V 315 A 15.1 kA²s 125 kA²s 126 kA 76 W 3 0.8 kg
PC72UD13C350TF A300495 1250 V 1300 V 350 A 21 kA²s 170 kA²s 126 kA 77 W 3 0.8 kg
PC72UD13C400TF B300496 1250 V 1300 V 400 A 32.8 kA²s 270 kA²s 126 kA 80 W 3 0.8 kg
PC72UD13C450TF C300497 1250 V 1300 V 450 A 44.2 kA²s 360 kA²s 126 kA 89 W 3 0.8 kg
PC72UD13C500TF D300498 1250 V 1300 V 500 A 57.1 kA²s 465 kA²s 126 kA 98 W 3 0.8 kg
PC72UD13C550TF E300499 1250 V 1300 V 550 A 68 kA²s 550 kA²s 126 kA 110 W 3 0.8 kg
PC72UD13C630TF F300500 1250 V 1300 V 630 A 106.3 kA²s 860 kA²s 126 kA 113 W 3 0.8 kg
PC72UD11C700TF G300501 1100 V 1200 V 700 A 141.9 kA²s 920 kA²s 150 kA 140 W 3 0.8 kg
PC72UD11C800TF H300502 1100 V 1200 V 800 A 215.1 kA²s 1400 kA²s 150 kA 146 W 3 0.8 kg
PC72UD10C900TF G300869 1000 V 1100 V 900 A 312 kA²s 1800 kA²s 167 kA 152 W 3 0.8 kg
PC72UD85V1000TF T301294 850 V 900 V 1000 A 439 kA²s 2150 kA²s 100 kA 136 W 3 0.8 kg
PC72UD13C630TF
Size 72 type TTI 3/8in - 16 unified coarse threaded terminals
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
voltage AC
(UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
A130UD72TTI280 N301036 1250 V 1300 V 280 A 10.3 kA²s 85 kA²s 126 kA 72 W 3 0.85 kg
A130UD72TTI315 P301037 1250 V 1300 V 315 A 15.1 kA²s 125 kA²s 126 kA 76 W 3 0.85 kg
A130UD72TTI350 Q301038 1250 V 1300 V 350 A 21 kA²s 170 kA²s 126 kA 77 W 3 0.85 kg
A130UD72TTI400 R301039 1250 V 1300 V 400 A 32.8 kA²s 270 kA²s 126 kA 80 W 3 0.85 kg
A130UD72TTI450 S301040 1250 V 1300 V 450 A 44.2 kA²s 360 kA²s 126 kA 87 W 3 0.85 kg
A130UD72TTI500 T301041 1250 V 1300 V 500 A 57.1 kA²s 465 kA²s 126 kA 94 W 3 0.85 kg
A130UD72TTI550 V301042 1250 V 1300 V 550 A 68 kA²s 550 kA²s 126 kA 110 W 3 0.85 kg
A130UD72TTI630 W301043 1250 V 1300 V 630 A 106.3 kA²s 860 kA²s 126 kA 113 W 3 0.85 kg
A120UD72TTI700 X301044 1100 V 1200 V 700 A 141.9 kA²s 920 kA²s 150 kA 140 W 3 0.85 kg
A120UD72TTI800 Y301045 1100 V 1200 V 800 A 215.1 kA²s 1400 kA²s 150 kA 146 W 3 0.85 kg
A120UD72TTI800
PRODUCT RANGE

voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
voltage AC
(UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
PC72UD13C280D1A P300554 1250 V 1300 V 280 A 10.3 kA²s 85 kA²s 126 kA 72 W 3 0.70 kg
PC72UD13C315D1A Q300555 1250 V 1300 V 315 A 15.1 kA²s 125 kA²s 126 kA 76 W 3 0.70 kg
PC72UD13C350D1A R300556 1250 V 1300 V 350 A 21 kA²s 170 kA²s 126 kA 77 W 3 0.70 kg
PC72UD13C400D1A S300557 1250 V 1300 V 400 A 32.8 kA²s 270 kA²s 126 kA 80 W 3 0.70 kg
PC72UD13C450D1A T300558 1250 V 1300 V 450 A 44.2 kA²s 360 kA²s 126 kA 89 W 3 0.70 kg
PC72UD13C500D1A V300559 1250 V 1300 V 500 A 57.1 kA²s 465 kA²s 126 kA 98 W 3 0.70 kg
PC72UD13C550D1A W300560 1250 V 1300 V 550 A 68 kA²s 550 kA²s 126 kA 120 W 3 0.70 kg
PC72UD11C630D1A X300561 1100 V 1200 V 630 A 106.3 kA²s 690 kA²s 150 kA 125 W 3 0.70 kg
PC72UD10C700D1A Y300562 1000 V 1100 V 700 A 141.9 kA²s 815 kA²s 167 kA 140 W 3 0.70 kg
PC72UD10C800D1A Z300563 1000 V 1100 V 800 A 215.1 kA²s 1240 kA²s 167 kA 146 W 3 0.70 kg
PC72UD13C550D1A
Size 72 type LI slotted blades
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
voltage AC
(UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
A130UD72LI280 Q300670 1250 V 1300 V 280 A 10.3 kA²s 85 kA²s 126 kA 72 W 3 0.72 kg
A130UD72LI315 R300671 1250 V 1300 V 315 A 15.1 kA²s 125 kA²s 126 kA 76 W 3 0.72 kg
A130UD72LI350 S300672 1250 V 1300 V 350 A 21 kA²s 170 kA²s 126 kA 77 W 3 0.72 kg
A130UD72LI400 T300673 1250 V 1300 V 400 A 32.8 kA²s 270 kA²s 126 kA 80 W 3 0.72 kg
A130UD72LI450 V300674 1250 V 1300 V 450 A 44.2 kA²s 360 kA²s 126 kA 89 W 3 0.72 kg
A130UD72LI500 W300675 1250 V 1300 V 500 A 57.1 kA²s 465 kA²s 126 kA 98 W 3 0.72 kg
A130UD72LI550 X300676 1250 V 1300 V 550 A 68 kA²s 550 kA²s 126 kA 120 W 3 0.72 kg
A120UD72LI630 Y300677 1100 V 1200 V 630 A 106.3 kA²s 690 kA²s 150 kA 125 W 3 0.72 kg
A110UD72LI700 Z300678 1000 V 1100 V 700 A 141.9 kA²s 815 kA²s 167 kA 140 W 3 0.72 kg
A110UD72LI800 A300679 1000 V 1100 V 800 A 215.1 kA²s 1240 kA²s 167 kA 146 W 3 0.72 kg
A110UD72LI800

voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
voltage AC
(UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
PC72UD13C280EF J300618 1250 V 1300 V 280 A 10.3 kA²s 85 kA²s 126 kA 72 W 3 0.76 kg
PC72UD13C315EF K300619 1250 V 1300 V 315 A 15.1 kA²s 125 kA²s 126 kA 76 W 3 0.76 kg
PC72UD13C350EF L300620 1250 V 1300 V 350 A 21 kA²s 170 kA²s 126 kA 77 W 3 0.76 kg
PC72UD13C400EF M300621 1250 V 1300 V 400 A 32.8 kA²s 270 kA²s 126 kA 80 W 3 0.76 kg
PC72UD13C450EF N300622 1250 V 1300 V 450 A 44.2 kA²s 360 kA²s 126 kA 89 W 3 0.76 kg
PC72UD13C500EF P300623 1250 V 1300 V 500 A 57.1 kA²s 465 kA²s 126 kA 98 W 3 0.76 kg
PC72UD11C630EF R300625 1100 V 1200 V 630 A 106.3 kA²s 690 kA²s 150 kA 125 W 3 0.76 kg
PC72UD10C700EF S300626 1000 V 1100 V 700 A 141.9 kA²s 815 kA²s 167 kA 140 W 3 0.76 kg
PC72UD10C800EF T300627 1000 V 1100 V 800 A 215.1 kA²s 1240 kA²s 167 kA 146 W 3 0.76 kg
PC72UD10C800EF
PRODUCT RANGE
Protistor® size 72 aR
850 to 1250VAC (IEC) / 1300VAC (UL)

voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
voltage AC
(UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
PC72UD13C315PA H301836 1250 V 1300 V 315 A 15.1 kA²s 125 kA²s 126 kA 76 W 3 0.78 kg
PC72UD13C400PA B300841 1250 V 1300 V 400 A 32.8 kA²s 270 kA²s 126 kA 80 W 3 0.78 kg
PC72UD13C450PA C300842 1250 V 1300 V 450 A 44.2 kA²s 360 kA²s 126 kA 89 W 3 0.78 kg
PC72UD13C500PA P302716 1250 V 1300 V 500 A 57.1 kA²s 465 kA²s 126 kA 98 W 3 0.78 kg
PC72UD11C630PA N301220 1100 V 1200 V 630 A 106.3 kA²s 690 kA²s 150 kA 125 W 3 0.78 kg
PC72UD10C800PA M302047 1000 V 1100 V 800 A 215.1 kA²s 1240 kA²s 167 kA 146 W 3 0.78 kg
PC72UD11C630PA
Protistor® size 72 aR
850 to 1250VAC (IEC) / 1300VAC (UL)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFC67AB72-11-0520_EN